
PwC Indonesia
Advisory – Deals

Providing the right 
support to achieve 
your key objectives
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One Deals Services
•	 Mergers and Acquisitions (“M&A”) Integration
•	 Divestiture and Separation (including Vendor 

Assistance and Transitional Service Agreement 
Management)

•	 Operational Due Diligence
•	 Taking Control
•	 Joint Venture and Strategic Alliances

•	 Valuations of Businesses, Shares and Assets
•	 Advising on Deal Values
•	 Strategic Value Consulting
•	 Valuations for Accounting, Dispute and Tax
•	 Valuation Modelling

•	 Corporate Restructuring
•	 Debt Restructuring and 

Refinancing
•	 Distressed M&A
•	 Business Turn Around
•	 Optimized Exit

•	 Financial and Tax Due 
Diligence

•	 Review  Sales and 
Purchase Agreements 

•	 Transaction Structuring 

•	 Corporate Finance
•	 IPOs and Capital 

Raisings
•	 Leveraged Buy-outs
•	 Private Equity 

Transactions

•	 M&A
•	 Strategic Options 

Analysis
•	 Divestments

•	 Growth Strategy
•	 Market Entry 

Strategy
•	 M&A Strategy
•	 Commercial Due 

Diligence
•	 Feasibility Studies

•	 Strategic Alliances
•	 Business Plan 

Development
•	 Pricing Strategy
•	 Customer Analysis
•	 Target Search & 

Screen

•	 Infrastructure 
Strategy

•	 Business Case 
Analysis

•	 Feasibility Studies
•	 Procurement
•	 Project Finance

•	 Project Assurance  
and Oversight

•	 Portfolio & 
Programme 
Management

•	 Technology Solutions 
for Capital Projects

•	 Demand Analysis
•	 Economic Impact Assesment
•	 Cost Benefit Analysis
•	 Value for Money Analysis
•	 Regulatory Impact Assessment/Policy 

Analysis

Integrating

Restructuring and 
realising value

Originating

Acquiring

Planning, Financing and Delivery

Economics



Hendri Hendrawan
hendri.hendrawan@pwc.com

Julian Smith
smith.julian@pwc.com

christian.sinaga@pwc.com

Agung Wiryawan
agung.wiryawan@pwc.com

Risky Syauta Christian Sinaga
risky.syauta@pwc.com

Capital Projects & Infrastructure

Transaction Services

Mirza Diran
mirza.diran@pwc.com

Dennis Tendean
dennis.tendean@pwc.com

Fabio Kusuma
fabio.kusuma@pwc.com

Contact us

PwC Indonesia is comprised of KAP Tanudiredja, Wibisana, Rintis & Rekan, PT PricewaterhouseCoopers Indonesia Advisory, PT Prima Wahana Caraka, PT 
PricewaterhouseCoopers Consulting Indonesia, and Melli Darsa & Co., Advocates & Legal Consultants, each of which is a separate legal entity and all of which 

Business Recovery Services

Joshua R Wahyudi
joshua.r.wahyudi@pwc.com

Michael Goenawan
michael.goenawan@pwc.com

Corporate Finance

Eric Darmawan
eric.darmawan@pwc.com

Corporate Valuations

Sunu B. Setiawan
sunu.b.setiawan@pwc.com

Dimas Gunadi
dimas.gunadi@pwc.com

Triono Soedirdjo
triono.soedirdjo@pwc.com

Deal Strategy and Delivering Deal Value

Radju Munusamy
radju.munusamy@pwc.com
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